
APN PROPERTY NAME STREET ADDRESS
TOTAL No.

OF UNITS
1 BDRM 2 BDRM

YEAR 

COMPLETED

COVENANT 

DOCUMENT

NUMBER

COVENANT 

RECORDING

 DATE

COVENANT 

EXPIRATION

633-410-039

633-830-016

633-830-014

633-830-015

604-640-006

Mountain View Villas 78000 Betty Barker Way 128 97 31 2004
2001-641322

2003-163834

12/26/2001

03/07/2003
2036

625-050-019 Indian Wells Villas 74800 Village Center Drive 90 90 0 1996
199598

2003-997551

05/30/1996

12/23/2003
2031

Total # of units 218

This database of affordable housing in the City of Indian Wells, California has been made available to the public in compliance with Assembly Bill 987, which requires a Revelopment Agency to compile and make available on the 

internet a lisitng of existing, new or substanstially rehabilitated affordable housing units that were developed or otherwise assistaed by the Redvelopment Low and Moderate Income Fund.  This database is updated annually.  

Pelase Note: This is not a listing of available housing units.

Senior Housing


